SPIRITS

JACKDANIEL'S TENNESSEE WHISKEY
GENTLEMAN JACK - DOUBLE MELLOWED
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL

JACK DANIEL'S RYE

JACK DANIEL'S

TENNESSEE APPLE

TENNESSEE FIRE

TENNESSEE HONEY

SOUTHERN COMFORT
SOUTHERN COMFORT ORIGINAL
SOUTHERN COMFORT BLACK (40%)
SOUTHERN COMFORT 100 PROOF

OLESMOKY MOONSHINE
ApPPLE PIE

BLUEBERRY

BLUE FLAME
BUTTERSCOTCH

CHARRED BARREL AGED
CHERRY

PEACH

WHITE LIGHTNING

BOURBONS

BUFFALO TRACE

OLD FORESTER BOURBON
WILD TURKEY 101 BOURBON

WOODFORD RES. DOUBLE OAKED BOURBON

SPIRITS

BACARDI SUPERIOR WHITE RUM
BALLANTINES SCOTCH WHISKEY
BAvyou Rum

BENRIACH SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALT
BEEFEATER GIN

BLACK BOTTLE BRANDY

CHAMBORD

COINTREAU

CROWN ROYAL CANADIAN WHISKEY
EL]JIMADOR TEQUILA

FINLANDIA VODKA

CALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
SAILORJERRY SPICED Rum
TANQUERAY GIN

TITo's HAND MADE TEXAN VODKA (CF)

10
20

13
13

13

12
10

13

10
10
12
12
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
12
12

COCKTAILS

PISTOLWHIP 18
Jack DANIEL'S, SOUTHERN COMFORT,

WHITE LIGHTNING €% FRESH LIME WITH

CokKE OR CRANBERRY 21
PISTOL WHIP D-LUX

GENTLEMAN JACK, SOUTHERN COMFORT BLACK,
CHARRED MOONSHINE €+ FRESH LIME WITH
CoKE OR CRANBERRY.

APPLE]JACK 18
TENNESSEE FIRE, TENNESSEE APPLE .
APPLEJUICE 4 CREAM

BB 18
BLUEBERRY MOONSHINE, GIN, CHAMBORD

e TONIC WATER

BLOODY MARIE 18
TITO's TEXAN VODKA, SPICY TOMATO JUICE MIX,
CAJUN SPICES @ HOT SAUCE

CANNONBALL 18
WHITE LIGHTNING, TEQUILA, GRENADINE,

SOUR MIX e+SODA

CAJUN LEMONADE 15
WHITE RUM, LEMON CORDIAL, LEMONADE

e+HOT SAUCE

CHERRY COLABOMB 18

CHERRY MOONSHINE, CHERRY BRANDY,
Coca CoLA e MOONSHINE SOAKED CHERRIES

FIREoNTHEBAYOU 17
TENNESSEE FIRE, SOUTHERN COMFORT €4 ICE
HOWLIN' 18
WHITE LIGHTNING, BLACK SAMBUCA €+SoDA
HURRICANE 18

SOUTHERN COMFORT BLACK €~ORIGINAL,
GRENADINE, ORANGE, PASSIONFRUIT @4 LIME JUICES

MUDDY 18
WILD TURKEY 101, TENNESSEE HONEY,

COFFEE & SUGAR SYRUP

R.L's BLOODY MOTHERF#%@ER 15
OLD FORESTER BOURBON &+ SPICY TOMATO MIX
SAZERAC 18

JACK DANIEL'S RYE, SUCAR SYRUP, ABSINTHE,
PEYCHAUDS & AROMATIC BITTERS

SIDECAR 18
BLACK BOTTLE BRANDY, COINTREAU &~

SOUR MIX

SOUTHERN ICETEA 18

SOUTHERN COMFORT, PEACH MOONSHINE,
PEYCHAUDS BITTERS €5 PEACH ICE TEA

STEVIE RAY 18
1D, SOUTHERN COMFORT, TRIPLE SEC,

SOUR MIx e ORANGE JUICE

TEXAN MULE 15
TiTo's TEXAN VODKA, GINGER BEER €5 LIME
WATERMELON JACK 15

JACK DANIEL'S, WATERMELON PUREE & LEMONADE



